
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Name= NATIONAL SCOUTING REPORT INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199609240003
14801

09/24/1996
10:26:16 AM

NATIONAL
SCOUTING
REPORT INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAFAZO,
TONY

200002040000
35861

02/04/2000
09:34:28 AM

NATIONAL
SCOUTING
REPORT INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS WINDY OAKS
PARTNERSHI
P

200105230002
10441

05/23/2001
01:51:05 PM

NATIONAL
SCOUTING
REPORT INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS RUSSELL,
MIKE

200105230002
10451

05/23/2001
01:51:07 PM

NATIONAL
SCOUTING
REPORT INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS RUSSELL,
MIKE

200201020000
03221

01/02/2002
04:01:12 PM

NATIONAL
SCOUTING
REPORT INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS RUSSELL,
MIKE

200207120003
25190

07/12/2002
02:32:00 PM

NATIONAL
SCOUTING
REPORT INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS PELHAM CITY
OF

200405260002
79460

05/26/2004
08:33:00 AM

NATIONAL
SCOUTING
REPORT INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS HORTON, KEN

199611250003
88951

11/25/1996
12:37:32 AM

NATIONAL
SCOUTING
REPORT INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CARR,
CONWAY

199801050000
00901

01/05/1998
10:52:04 AM

NATIONAL
SCOUTING
REPORT INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CARR,
CONWAY

200110230004
58011

10/23/2001
12:28:32 AM

NATIONAL
SCOUTING
REPORT INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS GAGNON,
LAWRENCE M


