Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Name= NATIONAL SCOUTING REPORT INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199609240003 14801	09/24/1996 10:26:16 AM	NATIONAL SCOUTING REPORT INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAFAZO, TONY						
200002040000 35861	02/04/2000 09:34:28 AM	NATIONAL SCOUTING REPORT INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	WINDY OAKS PARTNERSHI P						
200105230002 10441	05/23/2001 01:51:05 PM	NATIONAL SCOUTING REPORT INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	RUSSELL, MIKE						
200105230002 10451	05/23/2001 01:51:07 PM	NATIONAL SCOUTING REPORT INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	RUSSELL, MIKE						
200201020000 03221	01/02/2002 04:01:12 PM	NATIONAL SCOUTING REPORT INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	RUSSELL, MIKE						
200207120003 25190	07/12/2002 02:32:00 PM	NATIONAL SCOUTING REPORT INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	PELHAM CITY OF						
200405260002 79460	05/26/2004 08:33:00 AM	NATIONAL SCOUTING REPORT INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	HORTON, KEN						
199611250003 88951	11/25/1996 12:37:32 AM	NATIONAL SCOUTING REPORT INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CARR, CONWAY						
199801050000 00901	01/05/1998 10:52:04 AM	NATIONAL SCOUTING REPORT INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CARR, CONWAY						
200110230004 58011	10/23/2001 12:28:32 AM	NATIONAL SCOUTING REPORT INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	GAGNON, LAWRENCE M						